
Study Abroad Session Drop Deadline (with Tuition Refund) Pass/Fail Deadline Withdrawal Deadline Grades Post in MyDCE

Greece Monday, July 1, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024

Kenya 1 Sunday, June 2, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024 Wednesday, June 24, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024

Kenya 2 Monday, June 17, 2024 Monday, June 17, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024

Kyoto, Japan Monday, June 10, 2024 Monday, July 1, 2024 Monday, July 29, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024

Milan & Siena, Italy Monday, June 17, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Prague, Czech Republic Monday, June 3, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024

Sao Paulo, Brazil Monday, June 10, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 Tuesday, July 30, 2024

Scandinavia Monday, June 3, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 Tuesday, July 30, 2024

Seoul, Korea 1 Thursday, July 25, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Seoul, Korea 2 Friday, June 28, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Shanghai, China Monday, June 10, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 Tuesday, July 30, 2024

Spain Friday, June 14, 2024 Monday, July 1, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024

Taipei, Taiwan Monday, June 17, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Tbilisi, Geogia Monday, June 10, 2024 Monday, July 1, 2024 Monday, July 29, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024

Venice, Italy Monday, June 24, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024 Friday, July 26, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024

Zagreb & Vis 1 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Zagreb & Vis 2 Monday, June 17, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024
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